Fees And Charges For 2024
All prices are inclusive of VAT where applicable

The Point Theatre and The Berry and Meeting Rooms Charges

Theatres: The Point & From 1/1/24 VAT Status
The Berry Theatre £

Commercial

Monday — Sunday 11 1500.00 Vatable
hours per day

Weekly hire rate — 8500.00 Vatable

midday on 1st day to
midnight on 7th day
Max 60 hours access

Additional hourly rate 250.00 Vatable
Additional hourly rate 250.00 Vatable
pre 9am post-midnight

Auditorium: 750.00 Vatable
Conference hire up to

4 hours

Auditorium Conference 1200.00 Vatable
hire up to 8 hours

Theatre From 1/1/24 £ VAT Status

COMMUNITY




Monday — Sunday 11 950.00 Vatable
hours per day

Weekly hire rate — 5100.00 Vatable
midday on 1st day to

midnight on 7th day

Max 60 hours access

Additional hourly rate 180.00 Vatable
Additional hourly rate 275.00 Vatable
pre 9am post-midnight

Auditorium: 450.00 Vatable
Conference hire up to

4 hours

Auditorium Conference 700.00 vatable
hire up to 8 hours

Dance Studio - all From 1/1/24 £ VAT Status
charges are per hour

or part hour

COMMERCIAL

Per hour 55.00 Exempt
Per hour (Series 50.00 Exempt
Booking)

Per 3 hour session 125.00 Exempt
All day session 10am — 220.00 Exempt

5pm




Dance Studio - all From 1/1/24 £ VAT Status
charges are per hour

or part hour

COMMUNITY

Per hour 37.50 Exempt
Per hour (Series 34.50 Exempt
Booking)

Per 3 hour session 86.00 Exempt
All day session 10am — 147.00 Exempt
5pm

Meeting Rooms - From1/1/24 £ VAT Status
Hourly Rate -

COMMUNITY

Irving Room/Clock 20.00 Exempt
Room

Studio Theatre 35.00 Exempt
Studio Theatre for 45.00 Exempt
Performance

Conference Room 27.50 Exempt
Meeting Rooms - From 1/1/24 £ VAT Status
Hourly Rate -

COMMERCIAL

Irving Room/Clock 30.00 Exempt
Room

Studio Theatre 50.00 Exempt
Studio Theatre for 65.00 Exempt

Performance




IConference Room 36.00 Exempt
Creation Centre — Rate HERp e VAT Status
COMMUNITY

) 200.00 Vatable
Creation Space — % Day
Creation Space — Day 370.00 Vatable
Creation Space — Day 550.00 Vatable
including evening
Creation Space - 3200.00 Vatable
Weekly
Atrium — Hourly 28.00 Exempt

1/1/24 £
Creation Centre — Rate AL e ek VAT Status
Commercial
350.00 Vatable

Creation Space — % Day
Creation Space — Day 550.00 Vatable
Creation Space — Day 820.00 Vatable
including evening
Creation Space — 4750.00 Vatable

Weekly
Atrium — Hourly 35.00 Exempt
Foyer From 1/1/24 £ VAT Status

250.00 E t
Community — Evening xemp
Standard - Evening 325.00 Exempt




Commercial Events From 1/1/24 £ VAT Status
Starting from

Large Wedding: Peak 4200.00 Vatable
Large Wedding: Off 2500.00 Vatable
Peak

Small Wedding: Peak 2100.00 Vatable
Small Wedding: Off 1400.00 Vatable
Peak

Technical Charges From 1/1/24 £ VAT Status
Technician 20.00 Vatable
4 hour Pre-rig with 2 190.00 Vatable
technicians

5 hour basic plotting 220.00 Vatable
with 2 technicians

Show day rehearsal 590.00 Vatable
and 1 show

Radio Mic 1 day 15.00 Vatable
Radio mic 2 days 27.00 Vatable
Radio Mic weekly 67.00 Vatable
Metro deck blocks 10.00 Vatable
Blocks 2 day 16.00 Vatable
Blocks week 37.50 Vatable
Hazer 27.00 Vatable
Hazer 2 days 43.00 Vatable
Hazer week 100.00 Vatable
Followspot 37.50 Vatable
Followspot 2 days 56.00 Vatable




Followspot week 175.00 Vatable
Projector 73.00 Vatable
Projector 2 day 118.00 Vatable
Projector weekly 300.00 Vatable
Projection screen 19.50 Vatable
Small
Projection screen 32.00 Vatable
Large
Projection screen 2 day 32.00 Vatable
Small
Projection screen 2 day 49.00 Vatable
Large
N 96.00 Vatable
Projection screen week
Small PA 1 Day Hire 102.00 Vatable
135.00 Vatabl
Small PA Weekend Hire atable
Med PA 1 Day Hire 161.00 Vatable
188.00 Vatabl
Med PA Weekend Hire atable
Large PA 1 Day Hire 268.00 Vatable
375.00 Vatabl
Large PA Weekend Hire atable
MAC Book Pro 1 Day 59.00 Vatable
MAC Book Pro 2 Day 70.00 Vatable
MAC Book Pro Week 145.00 Vatable
Techpro Radio and 55.00 Vatable

Comms pack 6 radios
and Belt pack 1 Day




Infrared Conference 165.00 Vatable
mics x 20 1 Day

Infrared Conference 275.00 Vatable
mics x 40 1 Day

LED Pars or strips 54.00 Vatable
(indoor) x4 (per 2 day
hire)

LED Pars x6 (small) 76.00 Vatable
Outdoor IP rated (per 2
day hire)

LED Pars x8 (Large) 92.00 Vatable
Outdoor IP rated (per 2
day hire)

102.00 Vatabl
LED Battery Uplighters atable

X9 in charging case (per
2 day hire)

Incentives & Discounts

Discounts/incentives are available to encourage new customers or incentivise repeat bookings

A restoration levy of £2 will be added to the ticket prices of our professional, films and hirer events to help the ongoing programme
of maintenance to our theatres and equipment- From June 1st

Performance Tickets

Creation Centre

Hire of the Creation Space includes the use of the ground floor complex which includes the Green Room and the Dressing
Room/Company Office.

Studio Series Classes




Minimum booking of 10 sessions. Studio booking charges include PRS cover for the use of recorded music in classes and the inclusion
of a class in The Point’s promotional brochure.

Deposit (non-returnable)

Theatre hires:

1 day hire: £200

Multi-day hire: £400

Week-long hire: £600

Room hire

A non-returnable deposit of 10% of the total room hire charge is payable at the time of booking.

Cancellations Cancellations

Theatre hires
8 months notice Less than 8 months: 25% of total hire fee
6 months notice Less than 6 months: 50% of total hire fee
Less than 6 months Less than 3 months: 100% of total hire fee
notice




